



# Asian Inspired Tacos

Inspired by the ingenious street food trucks of California,  
the big, bright, bold flavours of Asia and our love for Mexico's famous soft corn tortillas.



## APPETIZERS

**HOUSE TORTILLA CHIPS** £7

Kaffir lime, ginger & tomato salsa - (Soya, Garlic, Onion) - Vegan

White bean, miso & sesame dip (Soya, Sesame, Garlic) - Vegan

**PRAWN TOSTADA - (Shellfish, Sesame, Garlic, Fish)** £7.5

Prawn & sesame seeds on tostada with nuoc cham

(Nuoc cham contains Fish - Can be removed)

**CEVICHE TOSTADA - (Fish, Soya, Garlic, Mustard, Spring Onion)** £9

Seabass ceviche, wasabi mayo, fennel, pickled watermelon & togarashi

(Wasabi Mayo contains Mustard - Can be removed)

(Togarashi contains Mustard - Can be removed)

(Contains Spring Onion - Can be removed)

**SPICY SHIITAKE + CRISPY RICE - (Soya, Garlic, Onion, Mustard) - Vegan** £9

Crispy sushi rice, turmeric pickled daikon, mirin & soy shiitake mushrooms

(Wasabi Mayo contains Mustard - Can be removed)

**KARE KARE + CRISPY RICE - (Almonds, Onion, Garlic)** £9

Crispy sushi rice, oxtail, beef short rib, almond butter, pickled red onion

## SIDES

**ASIAN SLAW (- Mustard, Sesame, Soya, Garlic) - Vegan** £6.5

Pickled hispi cabbage, carrot & daikon, gochujang mayo, furikake

(Furikake contains Sesame - Can be removed)

(Vegan Mayo contains Soya, Garlic - Can be removed)

**CUCUMBER SALAD - (Soya, Garlic, Sesame) - Vegan** £6.5

Pickled cucumber, coconut tahini dressing, chilli, fried rice cracker

(Tahini Dressing contains Sesame - Can be removed)

**'MSG' FRIES - (Mustard, Garlic) - V** £8.5

Nori fried potatoes, kampot pepper mayo, salt & vinegar powder

(Mayo contains Eggs, Mustard - Can be removed)

(S V Powder contains Garlic - Can be removed)

**SPICED KIMCHI - (Soya, onion, garlic) - Vegan** £7

Fermented chinese leaf, daikon, apple & carrot

**CHILLI CORN - (Eggs, Mustard, Milk)** £8

Charred corn, puffed quinoa, feta, mayo & chilli crisp - v

(Mayo contains Eggs, Mustard - Can be removed)

(Feta contains Milk - Can be removed)

The whole menu is prepared without gluten V = vegetarian (vegan upon request)

Allergens in RED = Cannot be removed

Allergens in BLUE = Please ask and we can remove this element of the dish.

**All menu items may contain traces of allergens. We buy some ingredients from suppliers who cannot guarantee their absence.**

# TA-KO

<b>JACKFRUIT - (Sesame, Soya, Onion, Garlic) - Vegan</b> Char siu jackfruit & shitake, mango, pickled red onion (Pickled Onion contains <b>Garlic</b> - Can be remove)	£6
<b>LEEK - (Garlic, Onion, Eggs, Milk, Mustard) - V</b> Fermented yellow bean leeks, mancheho, sweet potato, mustard relish (Macheho contains <b>Eggs, Milk</b> - Can be removed) (Relish contains <b>Mustard</b> - Can be removed)	£5.5
<b>CAULIFLOWER - (Eggs, Mustard, Onion, Garlic) - V</b> Crispy cauliflower, black bean & tamarind ragu, avocado, pepper mayo (Mayo contains <b>Eggs, Mustard</b> - Can be removed) (Ragu contains <b>Onion, Garlic</b> - Can be removed) (S&V Powder contains <b>Garlic</b> - Can be removed)	£5.5
<b>BROCCOLI - (Egg, Mustard, Spring Onion, Garlic) - V</b> Charred sprouting broccoli & spring onion, ginger & chilli egg relish (Relish contains <b>Egg, Mustard, Spring Onion, Garlic</b> - Can be removed)	£5.5
<b>TROUT - (Fish, Egg, Mustard, Garlic)</b> Blackened river trout, smoked aubergine nahm prik, lime labneh (Labneh contains <b>Milk</b> - Can be removed) (Aubergine contains <b>Soya, Garlic</b> - Can be removed)	£6
<b>SEABASS - (Fish, Soya, Garlic, Onions)</b> Torched seabass, mandarin sambal, pickles, crispy onion, umami ketchup (Umami contains <b>Soya, Onion</b> - Can be removed) (Sambol contains <b>Garlic, Onions</b> - Can be removed) (Pickles contain <b>Garlic</b> - Can be removed)	£6
<b>CHICKEN - (Fish, Mustard, Garlic, Onion, Eggs)</b> Nahm jim chicken, pickled carrot & daikon, crispy onions, kampot mayo (Mayo contains <b>Eggs</b> - Can be removed)	£5.5
<b>PORK - (Soya, Garlic, Onion)</b> Red pepper pork collar, kimchi, mango salsa (Kimchi contain <b>Onion</b> - Can be removed)	£5.5
<b>BEEF - (Garlic)</b> Palm sugar glazed beef short rib, pickled kohlrabi, blackberry sriracha	£6.5



## HOUSE HOT SAUCE

<b>BLACKBERRY SRIRACHA (Garlic) - Vegan</b>	£2
<b>NAHM JIM (Fish, Garlic, Onion)</b>	£2
<b>SESAME CHILLI CRISP (Sesame, Soya, Garlic, Onions) - Vegan</b>	£2
All 3 for £5	

## DESSERT

<b>DOUGH-JO's (Eggs, Milk) - v</b>	£9
Doughnut batter, palm sugar salt caramel, cinnamon & ginger	
<b>MOCHI CAKE - Vegan</b>	£8
Coconut mochi cake, kaffir lime leaf	

The whole menu is prepared without gluten  
V = vegetarian (vegan upon request)

Allergens in **RED** = Cannot be removed  
Allergens in **BLUE** = Please ask and we can remove this element of the dish.

**All menu items may contain traces of allergens. We buy some ingredients from suppliers who cannot guarantee their absence.**